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Production Company: Daniel Grasscamp Productions Director: Daniel Grasscamp  Composer (Score): Andrea Possee
Notes
Key to usage categories: Bl - Background Instrumental, BV - Background Vocal, VI - Visual Instrumental, VV - Visual Vocal
MUSIC [MUSIC
REE COMPOSER/PUBLISHER/COPYRIGHT ORIGIN |USE RUNNING TIME
L CUE |TITLE OWNER PUBLISHER PERFORMER [CODE |CODE [STARTTC END TC min.sec
1™ Song 01.02.00.09
Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
2M Cat sees April Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Duxbury 01.03.29.05 [01.04.37.13 |[1.09
3M Song 01.06.25.17
Andrea Possee,
Rosemary
4M April has a boyfriend Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Duxbury 01.10.16.08 [01.11.05.18 [.49
5M Cello practice 01.11.03.21 [01.12.13.02 |[1.09
Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
6M April and Cat connect Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Duxbury 01.13.40.18 [01.14.16.13 |.35
8M Song 01.20.50.02
9M April meets Cat Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Andrea Possee 01.23.00.05 [01.23.18.22 |.18
Bernadine
10M__|Cinema trip Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Pritchett 01.23.17.06 101.25.39.23 [2.22
11M | April's house Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS 01.27.34.12 101.28.43.01 [.19
Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
13M | Cat and April’s photo Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Duxbury 01.33.30.14 |01.34.05.19 |[.35
14M  |Song 01.38.53.04
Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
15M [Cat and April go out Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Duxbury 01.40.55.17 ]01.41.38.19 |.43
16M |Song 01.41.35.12 2.07
Andrea Possee,
17M | Just Cat and April Andrea Possee (C) 100% PRS Clemson Lopes 01.42.33.19 01.43.14.22 |.41
18M |Song 01.42.45.01




19M

Together

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

01.45.05.00

01.46.13.16

1.41

20M

Swimming

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

01.46.16.10

01.47.28.13

47

21M

Song

02.02.09.21

22M

Song

02.04.52.14

23M

Cat's mum poorly

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

02.04.52.14

02.06.55.13

2.02

24M

Reflection

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

02.19.16.01

02.20.22.00

1.06

25M

Song

02.23.31.22

26M

A Bad Decision

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

02.28.07.20

02.29.51.16

1.43

27TMv

Bye Steven

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

02.32.33.08

02.33.14.16

41

28Mv

Where’s April

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

02.33.46.20

02.35.32.05

1.45

29M

Find my camera

Andrea Possee (C) 100%

PRS

Andrea
Possee,Clelson
Lopes,
Rosemary
Duxbury

02.35.47.00

02.36.06.04

19
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